Contents

List of Figures

Acknowledgements

Note on the Text

List of Abbreviations and Conventions

Introduction

PART I NETWORKS AND COMMUNITIES
1 Cross-Channel Connections

2 Local Support, Confessional and Cross-Confessional
Connections

PART II EXILES, ASSASSINS AND ACTIVISM
3 The Nature of Exile and Its Dangers

4 DPlots, Conspiracies and Ideas

PART III WORKS OF EXILE

s Ludlow’s Protestant Vision
6 Sidney’s Rebellious Vision
7 Neville’s Utopian Vision
Epilogue

Bibliography
Index

vii

page viii
ix

xii

xiii

43

73

107

133

167
201
231
265

271
297



