Contents

List of Figures	page viii
Acknowledgements	ix
Note on the Text	xii
List of Abbreviations and Conventions	xiii
Introduction	I
PART I NETWORKS AND COMMUNITIES	
I Cross-Channel Connections	43
2 Local Support, Confessional and Cross-Confessional	
Connections	73
PART II EXILES, ASSASSINS AND ACTIVISM	
3 The Nature of Exile and Its Dangers	107
4 Plots, Conspiracies and Ideas	133
PART III WORKS OF EXILE	
5 Ludlow's Protestant Vision	167
6 Sidney's Rebellious Vision	201
7 Neville's Utopian Vision	231
Epilogue	265
Bibliography	271
Index	297